000 "ANNTAU-ACKO-TPAHC"

VIHH:
KAn:
OrPH:

PacuyeTHbI cyerT:
BaHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cuerT:

KOpuanyecknin agpec:

dakTnyeckm agpec:

MouToBbIN agpec

OvipekTop:

2222048840
222201001
1052201963142

40702810303500002200

®-1 CUBUPCKUU NMAO BAHK "®K OTKPbITUE"
045004867

30101810250040000867

656006, AanTaiickuii kKpaid, bapunayJu r, B3nernas yi, nom
Ne 7, kpaptupa 173

656922, Anraiickuii Kpai, r.bapuayu ya.Ilonosa 181E
ka0 215

656056 Aaraiickuii kpaii, bapnaya ya. Hukuruna 28, a/s
124

®enoroB Oser BukropoBu4



